JNORTH C AR INA’S

2024 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS MEETING SCHEDULE

Monday, January 8, 2024

(delayed a week to avoid New Year’s Day closure)
Monday, February 5, 2024
Monday, March 4, 2024

Monday, April 8, 2024

(delayed a week to avoid Easter Monday)
Monday, May 6, 2024
Monday, June 3, 2024

Monday, July 8, 2024

(delayed a week to avoid Independence Day)
Monday, August 5, 2024

Monday, September 9, 2024

(delayed a week to avoid Labor Day closure)
Monday, October 7, 2024
Monday, November 4, 2024

Monday, December 2, 2024

All regular meetings are held at 6:00 pm in the County Auditorium, 435 Rowan Road in Clinton,

North Carolina, unless otherwise advertised.



